
LOT 77 HS   P-33-6-M-21B
IN NW 1/4 OF LOT 77 HS
OR 81 P 894  &  OR 96 P 295

TAYLOR EMMA E
141 DOGWOOD DR
CRAWFORDVILLE, FL 32327

00-00-077-000-10322-006

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
3 10
000 1.00/

06/11/2021 MMJS
06/11/2021 MMJS 06/11/2021 MMJS

04/16/2024 Nwatts 0.00 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

113,410
1,056
15,000

129,466
0

129,466
0

129,466
129,466

0

74,608

1375/0581 8/23/2024 WD Q I 01 209,743

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERTS CAMERON D

TAYLOR EMMA E

1298/0548 1/26/2023 WD U I 30 129,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KEMP SHARON R, SURBER

ROBERTS CAMERON D
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5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

INCR EYB 1976-1980 PRMT OB22-000674

5 YR PRCL CH, CORR HTTP TO 04

DC OR 1100 P 384 GRACIE CORLEY ROBERTS

22000674 RE-ROOF-CC 0 11/17/2022

16000872 SAFETY INSP 0 09/06/2016

HX Base Yr

141 DOGWOOD DR, CRAWFORDVILLE

Foundation 03 CONCR STEM 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 30 VINYL 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Heating Type 13 HEAT PUMP 100
Air Condition 13 HEAT PUMP 100

Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 1,107 118.5000 112.58 124,626 1976 2014 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 988

BAS 988 100 1993 988 101,218

FCP 200 25 1994 50 5,122

FOP 132 30 1993 40 4,098

STP 18 10 1993 2 205

UST 60 45 1993 27 2,766

1,398 1,107 113,410

BAS=[YR=1993] W38 S26 E16 FOP=[YR=1993] S6 E22 N6 W22 $ E22
FCP=[YR=1994] E10 N20 UST=[YR=1993] N6 W10 S6 E10 $ W10 S20$
N26 STP=[YR=1993] N3 W6 S3 E6$.
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1993
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6
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1993
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6
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1 0080 4' CHAINLI 0 0 0 0 406.00 LF 13.00 13.00 100 1993 1993 3 20 1,056

1,056

1 000100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


